附件
河南省住房和城乡建设厅
2023年公开遴选公务员进入面试人员名单
	遴选单位
	遴选
人数
	职位
代码
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	名次

	河南省住房和城乡建设厅
	1
	019001
	李宗翰
	30418033526
	73.5
	1

	
	
	
	刘春雨
	30418033522
	69
	2

	
	
	
	陈玺
	30418033527
	67.5
	3

	
	1
	019002
	陈昱函
	[bookmark: _GoBack]30418033605
	67.5
	2

	
	
	
	霍盈睿
	30418033614
	67.5
	2

	
	
	
	周航
	30418033606
	65
	4

	
	
	
	张晨
	30418033613
	65
	4

	
	1
	019003
	王倩
	30418033620
	75
	1

	
	
	
	卢光贝
	30418033619
	64.5
	3



